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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition played on dimanche 3 septembre 2023 at Gammarth Golf Association (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall
Position

2 Abdala Hamed

3 Haouala Slim

4 Zitouni Wissem

5 Rhimi Ghaith

10 Ben Youssef Sami
12 Soussi Fedy

14 Hamrouni Hamza
17 Soussi Rami

22 Rachdi Slim

26  Rayen FARES

29  El Fahem Amir

34 Bouslama Yassine
37 HABIB MAKNI

39  Amen NAOUAR

40 Dali Mohamed

45  Dardour Mohamed

Number of Cards Processed = 16

Ties:

Score

77
7
80
80
88
89
91
93
100
105
106
108
118
124
128
145

Placing Countback

Overall Winner Last Nine Holes
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd Last Nine Holes

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.
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Competition Result

Competition played on dimanche 3 septembre 2023 at Gammarth Golf Association (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall Score  Placing Countback
Position

6 Khbour Lemis 83 Overall Winner

7 Bou Amor Isra 85 Overall Runner-Up Last Six Holes

8 Mzoughi Ahlem 85

15 Hammami Ebtihel 91

19 Sriha Aya 94

20  Bou Amor Yosra 95

32 Driss Zeineb 108

36  Ben Wirane Maram 113

38  Zorgati Mouna 119

41 Zakia SKHIRI 129

43 Meriem HARZALLAH 132

- Driss Chirine No Return No Score Recorded

Number of Cards Processed = 12

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v12.0.17 Created: dimanche 3 septembre 2023 18:18:58 Page 1 of 1



Fédération Tunisienne de Golf
1er Tour championnat jeunes 13-18 ans
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Competition Result

Competition played on dimanche 3 septembre 2023 at Gammarth Golf Association (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall
Position

1
11
16
18
21
23
24
25
27
28
30
31
33
35
42

Number of Cards Processed = 15

Ties:

Ben Youssef Mehdi
Sfia Yamen

Hizem Marwen
Manetti Malek
Rhimi Ghazi
Khaledi Mehdi
Maymouni Ahmed
Belhaj Hmida Zakaria
Saidi Adam

FARES ATHMNI
Souissi Ahmed
Youssef DALI
Ntoutoume David
Mezgheni Mouley
Amir HAMIMIDA

Score

76
88
92
93
98
104
104
104
105
105
106
107
108
113
131

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v12.0.17

Created: dimanche 3 septembre 2023 18:22:53 Page 1 of 1
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Competition Result

Competition played on dimanche 3 septembre 2023 at Gammarth Golf Association (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall Score  Placing Countback
Position
9 Barhoumi Zouhour 85 Overall Winner
13 Kamoun Farah 90 Overall Runner-Up
44  Mayara BEN HASSINE 141 Overall 3rd
Driss Yasmina No Return No Score Recorded

Number of Cards Processed = 4

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v12.0.17 Created: dimanche 3 septembre 2023 18:24:57 Page 1 of 1
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition played on dimanche 3 septembre 2023 at Gammarth Golf Association (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall
Position

1
3
6
8
11
15
16
17
23
25
26
27

Number of Cards Processed = 12

Ties:

Barhoumi Lina
Trabelsi Assil
Yasmine LTIFI
Abdallah Islem
Maya STAMBUL
Sarah PECHAKOVA
Rama AFLOUG
Oswa BARGAOUI
Tasnim MHADHEBI
Meriem BEN FRADJ
Rihem HAMMAMI
Giulia QUAGLIA

Score

91

95

97
100
103
109
110
110
126
132
135
147

Placing Countback

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
Overall 4th

Last Nine Holes

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v12.0.17

Created: dimanche 3 septembre 2023 19:31:25 Page 1 of 1
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Competition Result

Competition played on dimanche 3 septembre 2023 at Gammarth Golf Association (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall Score  Placing Countback
Position
7 Elyes ZARAD 99 Overall Winner

13 Bounouh Adam 106 Overall Runner-Up

14 Chebbi Youssef 107 Overall 3rd

18§  Abderrahmen AOUAOUI 112 Overall 4th

19 Elyes RACHDI 115

22 Mehdi JAIDANE 120

Number of Cards Processed = 6

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v12.0.17 Created: dimanche 3 septembre 2023 19:36:05 Page 1 of 1
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Competition played on dimanche 3 septembre 2023 at Gammarth Golf Association (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall Score  Placing Countback
Position

2 Meelan CHUKRI 94 Overall Winner

4 Yassine ECHAIEB, 95 Overall Runner-Up

5 Bouaoun Mtir 97 Overall 3rd

9 Ayoub DEBBICHI 101 Overall 4th

10 Elyes KAMMOUN 102

12 Mohamed BEN AYED 104

20 Chedly MZOUGHI 117 Last Nine Holes

21 Kamel ZORGATI 117

24 Leonardo SCURRIA 131

Number of Cards Processed =9

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v12.0.17 Created: dimanche 3 septembre 2023 19:34:08 Page 1 of 1
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Competition played on dimanche 3 septembre 2023 at Gammarth Golf Association (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall Score  Placing Countback
Position
3 Amine BEN NASR 48 Overall Winner Last Three Holes
4 Rayen MAYMOUNI 48 Overall Runner-Up
5 Youssef KHALFALLAH 49 Overall 3rd
10 ELYES ZITOUNI 56 Overall 4th

Number of Cards Processed = 4

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v12.0.17 Created: dimanche 3 septembre 2023 18:53:41 Page 1 of 1
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result
Competition played on dimanche 3 septembre 2023 at Gammarth Golf Association (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall Score  Placing Countback
Position

9 Sarra BEN FRADJ 56 Overall Winner

13 Zina IBN CHOUCHENE 80 Overall Runner-Up

Number of Cards Processed = 2

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v12.0.17 Created: dimanche 3 septembre 2023 22:02:52 Page 1 of 1
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition played on dimanche 3 septembre 2023 at Gammarth Golf Association (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall Score

Position
1 Aws STAMBUL 46
2 Yaakoub PECHACEK 46
6 Leith LAGHA 52
7 Fahd LAGHA 55
8 Mehdi LADJIMI 55
11 Giorgio PELLIZZARI 59
12 Idriss SAYADI 65

Number of Cards Processed =7

Ties:

Placing Countback

Overall Winner Not Card Matching
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd

Overall 4th Last Six Holes

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v12.0.17 Created: dimanche 3 septembre 2023 19:44:46 Page 1 of 1
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition played on dimanche 3 septembre 2023 at Gammarth Golf Association (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall Score
Position
2 Meriem BOUAOUN 52
3 Dalia DAOUD 53
4 Molka BEN AYED 57

Number of Cards Processed = 3

Ties:

Placing Countback

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v12.0.17 Created: dimanche 3 septembre 2023 18:31:46 Page 1 of 1



Fédération Tunisienne de Golf

1er tour jeunes 6-8 ans Fl €@3
Printed: 3 septembre 2023 ‘
algall duuigill dzolyll

FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result
Competition played on dimanche 3 septembre 2023 at Gammarth Golf Association (Full Course).

Gross Result

Overall Score  Placing Countback
Position

Overall Winners
1 Khaled BELHADJ YAHIA 50 Overall Winner

Number of Cards Processed = 1

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v12.0.17 Created: dimanche 3 septembre 2023 18:28:26 Page 1 of 1



